-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
lina

KWV Order Numbear:

Warshay lnvastmonts Ltd t/a KWV |110550326
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
R £ FReq No- ui /026317832j
a (= [+ H . .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  33.293kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIBS CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

TS,

L

901405 |700025947

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml} PC
900043 |700025733 | KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml cs

150 x 20. 3.0
12 x 750 2.0

-
4

155.00
1,887.00

155.00

1,783.21 3,

69.75
534.96

465.00
566.43

534.75
4,101.39

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Raceived in geced order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

‘Payment Terms:

Electronic transfer

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNR

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




